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sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MILLER'S SWIM SCHOOL Maiden Plate 10  Papilio(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis 11 55.0 02 Steel Pier(Tony Gollan) Ms Stephanie 19 59.0
1110 metres $27500 11:55AM 11 Zoofari(Tony Gollan) Matthew 5 55.0 Thornton
01 Johnnie Blue(Kelvin Hickmott) Ms Brooke 13 57.5 McGillivray 04  Threepoint Missile(Tony Gollan) Matthew 21 58.5
Ainsworth 12 (EM)Sunlander(Kelly Schweida) 19 57.0 McGillivray
02 Abdicating(Damien Batters) Sean Cormack 16 56.5 13 (EM)Aheadofhistime(Kelly 3 57.0 05 City Smart(Robert Heathcote) Ryan Maloney 14 58.0
03 Let's Conquer(Robert Heathcote) ~ Ryan Maloney 5 56.5 Schweida) 06  Platinum Deal(Matt Boland) Adin Thompson 10 58.0
04 Mozart's Rival(Lindsay Gough) Michael Murphy 8 56.5 14  (EM)Red Garter(Robert 18 55.0 07  Plunge (NZ)(Chris Munce) Ryan Wiggins 9 57.5
06 Sunlander(Kelly Schweida) James Orman 6 56.5 Heathcote) 08  Buckets Of Pride(Chris Munce) Justin Huxtable 11 56.5
08 BROOKLYN STAR(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis 2 545 > (Gihl’l'g'li‘;””edy Terrace(Tony Robbie Fradd 8 57.0 09 Ticino Belle(Desleigh Forster) ~ Mark Du Plessis 6 56.0
; 10  Ventures Sight(Ben Robinson Minehiko 7 56.0
09 Dollymolly(Tony Gollan) Ms Stephanie 15 54.5 16 (EM)Easy Come(Tony & Luke Tarrant 17 57.0 ght( ) Shimodai
Thornton imodaira
Maddysen Sears) .
10  Goldneala(Steven O'Dea) Boris Thornton 20 54.5 ) ' 11 Walk On By(Kelly Schweida) 13 56.0
17 (EM)Jojo Go(Lindsay Hatch) 13 55.0 . .
11 Our Ariana(Desleigh Forster) 14 54.5 ) 12 Cherwood(Selina Leef) Hannah English 2 55.5
ili i 18 (EM)Plenty Of Zip(Pat Duff) 15 57.0 13 Jay Curve(Toby & Trent Ron Stewart 12 55.5
12 Papilio(Kelly Schweida) 19 54.5 19 (EM)Global Venture(James 16 57.0 EmondS) .
13 (EM)Aheadofhistime(Kelly 4 56.5 Hepworth) .
Schweida) 14 (EM)Sono Dolce(Damien Batters)  Sean Cormack 1 55.0
14  (EM)Petite Promise(Stuart 12 54.5 3 GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden 15 (EM)Red Vegas(Vivian Coombes) Chris Taylor 5 54.5
Kendrick) Plate 16  (EM)Vanderwink (NZ)(Robert Robbie Fradd 17 56.5
15  (EM)Hidden Storm(Ben Robinson) 1 575 1650 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $12000 01:10PM Heathcote)
16 (EM)Come in Spinner (NZ)(Kelly 9 575 01  Doriss(Kacy Fogden) Ms Alannah 3 57.0 17 (EM)Boom Chugga Lugga(Pat 3 54.0
Schweida) Fancourt Duff)
17 (EM)Global Venture(James 18 56.5 02 Nitroglycerine(Bruce Brown) Adin Thompson 6 57.0 18 (EM)Lord Minty(Kelly Schweida) 8 56.0
Hepworth) 03  Point The Wagon(Vic Heading) Sean Cormack 1 57.0 19  (EM)Fleur De Jour(Kevin Martin) 20 54.0
18 (EM)Dupie Doll(Brian J Smith) 7 555 04  Sizzalating(Kristy Best) Adam Best 9 57.0 20 (EM)Solace Royale(Trevor 18 54.0
19 (EM)Swan Island(Beau Gorman) 10 54.5 05  Spurious(Pat Duff) Corey Bayliss 14 57.0 Thomas)
20 (EM)Haunted House(Beau 17 54.5 06 Trumped Up(Robert Heathcote) Robbie Fradd 2 57.0 21 (EM)Dydee's Girl(Vic Heading) 16 54.0
Gorman
) 07 More Shots(Tony Gollan) M"c"gmfg’ 12550 5 GIRLS DAY OUT FEBRUARY 22 QTIS Three-Years-Old
2 PADDYFEST MARCH 14 QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate 08 P St oD Ms Stephani Y 5 &5 Handicap
1050 metres QTIS: $39500 , Non QTIS: $12000 12:35PM arangas( even ea) S fﬁorar:;l)en . 1350 metres QTIS. $47000 , Non QTIS. $12000 02:20PM
. : : 01 Naval Strike(Kevin Kem Brad Stewart 1 58.0
01 Arriverderci Roma(Pat Duff) Adin Thompson 10 57.0 09  Sake Of One(Barry Lockwood) ~ Justin Huxtable ~ 8 55.0 < P) .
02 Mahstar(Mark Palmer) Rikki Palmer 9 57.0 ) 02 Dee Day Diva(Robert Heathcote) Robbie Fradd 8 57.5
ahsterL e rame ame ' 11 (EMWalk On By(Kelly Schweida) 4 570 03  Mishani Romance (Les Ross) Jackson 7 57.0
03 Mozart's Rival(Lindsay Gough) 2 570 12 (EM)Never Lose Faith(Billy 11 550 Murphy '
4 NoB M Kristy B Daniel Griffi 7 57.
85 Ao ese()t:erz Pc()) meené(a rrl\ztt{ TZStIz) R aar:lleW(';n rl1rs] 4 §5 g 13 HEel‘illkle\’ly')l't Ki T Goll 7 57.0 04 Prospectus(Chris Waller) Ryan Maloney 3 7.0
N wer(Gar ylor) - Ryan Wiggi ' (EM)Military Kings(Tony Gollan) ' 05  Pull Anchor(Tony Gollan) Matthew 9 57.0
06 BROOKLYN STAR(Kelly Schweida) 1 55.0 14 (EM)Ticino Belle(Desleigh Forster) 10 55.0 McGillivray
07  Dollymolly(Tony Gollan Ms Stephanie 12 55.0 ;
ymolly(Tony Gollan) Thomton 4 BRC CHAIRMAN'S CLUB Maiden Handicap 06 Wowsers(Chris Munce) 6 57.0
. 07 Encieh(Kelly Schweida Sean Cormack 5 56.5
08 Gala Rain(Lindsay Gough) Michael Murphy 14 55.0 1350 metres $27500 01:45PM 08 Kaoru (Kin EIDar | Han)sen) Ms Stephani 5 ses
09  Our Ariana(Desleigh Forster) Mr Andrew 6 55.0 01 Holly Run (NZ)(Kacy Fogden) James Orman 4 59.0 gbarry s 'l?r?orantgen '

Mallyon



09 She's Rubicool(Desleigh Forster)

10
11

Hey Pal(Garnett Taylor)
Moniquita(Tom Button)

6 TAB Class 4 Handicap

1110 metres

01
02
03

04
05

06
07

08
11

12

13
14
15

Adoradancer(Barry Lockwood)
Best Guess(Scott Morrisey)

Don't Leave Me Out(Marcus
Wilson)

Weboughtazou(David Vandyke)

Let's Cheer Again(Stuart
Kendrick)

Stampe(Chris Munce)
Hollaback Girl(Tony Gollan)

Master Baylee(Jason Edwards)
Dram of Delago(Matthew Dunn)

Midnight Matinee(Desleigh
Forster)

(EM)Super Freak(Pat Duff)

(EM)Whitebait Pattie(Tom Cowan)

(EM)Aquajewel(Steven Phelps)

$35000

Mark Du Plessis

Luke Tarrant

Corey Bayliss
Robbie Fradd
Mark Du Plessis

Brad Stewart
Ryan Maloney

Sean Cormack

Matthew
McGillivray

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Adin Thompson
Jake Bayliss

7 ASCOT GREEN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

2060 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07
08

09
10

11
12
13

14

15

Dream Builder(Marcus Wilson)
Meteorologist(Marcus Wilson)
Westham(Tony Gollan)

$35000

Mark Du Plessis
Sean Cormack

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Romanesque (IRE)(Tony Haydon) Justin Huxtable

Coastal Prince(Desleigh Forster)

Fairy Me Home (NZ)(Chris Waller)

Aladina (NZ)(Lindsay Hatch)
Mishani Scout(Greg Cornish)

Highland Skipper(Kelly Schweida)

Tabrobane(Kim Loy)

She Salutes(Paul Butterworth)
Sky One(Doug Duryea)

(EM)Finnferno(Peter & Will
Hulbert)

(EM)Dramatic Moments (NZ)(Les

Kelly)

(EM)Miss Understanding (NZ)
(Bryan Dais)

Robbie Fradd
Adin Thompson

Jackson
Murphy
James Orman

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Larry Cassidy
Micheal Hellyer
Taylor Marshall

4
11
10

02:55PM

6
2
9

12
10

13

15

11

03:35PM

11

12

18
10

13
16

19

14

55.5
54.0
54.0

60.0
60.0
58.0

57.5
57.0

57.0
55.0

54.5
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

60.5
60.0
60.0

59.5
58.0
57.5
57.0
57.0

56.5
56.5

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

54.0

16
17
18
19

20

(EM)Strike Sika(Trevor Thomas)
(EM)Santarene(David Murphy)
(EM)Scottish Lad(Tom Button)

(EM)Takeittothelimit(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)

(EM)Moss Go Now(Harry
Richardson)

Luke Tarrant

MEMBERSHIPS @ BRC BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1650 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

Sayed (USA)(Harry Richardson)
Hi Harry(Steven O'Dea)
Le Dude (NZ)(Graeme Boyd)

Sugar Buzz(Brenton Andrew)

Eljetem(Robert G Smith)
Li'l Rodge(Lindsay Hatch)

$35000

Corey Bayliss

Justin Huxtable

Jackson
Murphy

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Micheal Hellyer
Adin Thompson

Slow Hands (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis

Alderman(Lindsay Gough)
Motion Granted(Barry Baldwin)
Howick(Adrian Coome)
(EM)Toga Picta(Tom Button)
(EM)Solspeil(Marcus Wilson)

(EM)Sunny St Cloud(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

(EM)Don't Doubt Lara(Stuart
Kendrick)

(EM)Dante Rossetti(Paula
Campbell)

(EM)Coastal Prince(Desleigh
Forster)

(EM)Sidetrip(Scott Morrisey)

(EM)Starbuster(Robert
Heathcote)

EVA AIR Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres

01

03
04
05
06

07
08
09

Haalan(Tony Gollan)

Back the Rock(Danny Bougoure)
Love Express(Gary Duncan)

Sea Raider(John Gilmore)
Brocky(Chris Munce)

Vivendo Il Sogno(Matthew Dunn)

Cotton Fields(David Vandyke)
Candy Floss (NZ)(Barry Baldwin)

$35000

James Orman
Jake Bayliss
Chris Whiteley

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Robbie Fradd

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Daniel Griffin
Sean Cormack
James Orman

Matthew
McGillivray

Robbie Fradd
Ryan Maloney
Brad Stewart

17
15
20

04:10PM

11
15

14

12

18
16
10

17

13

04:50PM

12
16

19

11

55.0
54.0
55.0
54.0

54.0

61.0
60.5
60.0

60.0

59.5
59.0
59.0
58.5
58.0
57.0
58.0
57.5

55.5

55.0

57.0

55.5

55.5
55.0

59.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.0

58.0
57.5
57.0

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17

18
19

20

Stepped In Paint(Stuart Kendrick)

Al Jood(Chris Munce)
Spirit Rich(Robert Heathcote)

(EM)King's Rule(Gary Doughty)

(EM)SOUBRETTE(Brian J Smith)

(EM)Terzo Millennio(Matthew
Dunn)

(EM)Quanyin(Bruce Brown)

(EM)Coupe de Ville(Corey & Kylie

Geran)
(EM)Cubix(Matthew Dunn)

(EM)French Ocean(Paul
Butterworth)

(EM)Wishfilly(Paul Butterworth)

Justin Huxtable
Ron Stewart

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Adin Thompson
Gary Geran

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

10 ASCOT CHILDCARE AND KINDY Class 2 Handicap

1350 metres

01

02

03

04

05
06
07

08

09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

Invigorating(Steven O'Dea)

Rest Of The World(Matthew
Dunn)

Sir Husson(Les Kelly)

Love And Rock It(Robert
Heathcote)

Malawi Gold(Matthew Dunn)
Arterial(Kelly Schweida)
Zouvilla(Tony Gollan)

TOUGH TIMES(Gary Duncan)

Eskdale Girl(Donald Baker)
Wowsers(Chris Munce)
Woolsey(Chris Munce)

Love Yers All(Lindsay Hatch)
Zollikon Miss(Bryan Dais)
(EM)Genoa(Marcus Wilson)
(EM)Remolad(Lennie Wheeler)

(EM)Bold Sensation(Garnett
Taylor)

(EM)Positive Spin(Garry
Schwenke)

(EM)Jessina(Jon Walk)

$35000

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Robbie Fradd

Mr Andrew
Mallyon

Ryan Maloney

Brad Stewart
James Orman

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Matthew
McGillivray

Jake Bayliss
Micheal Hellyer
Justin Huxtable
Adin Thompson

Mark Du Plessis

20

15

14
18

10

13

57.0
56.5
56.5
57.5

56.5

58.0

55.5
55.5

56.5
56.0

54.0

05:20PM

13

15

58.0

57.5

57.0

56.5

56.5
56.0
56.0

55.5

54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
55.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




